EUROMOAIr

Edité le : 17/05/2026

X-PRO E70 spraying machine - 400V TETRA V2 - Electrical box

Détails des piéces

Pos. Référence Désignation
1 C23774 1
2 70087 g 6 inox narrow washer
2 70087 g 6 inox narrow washer
3 14217 M 6 nylstop inox nut
4 30273 THEF 8 x 20 screw
4 30273 THEF 8 x 20 screw
5 80260 g 8 inox medium washer
5 80260 @ 8 inox medium washer
5 80260 g 8 inox medium washer
6 90160 5 x 16 cylindrical head screw
7 11622 Black plastic packing M 20
7 11622 Black plastic packing M 20

8 80445 Watertight cable gland of M16



EUROMAIr

Pos.

10

10

11

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

15

16

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Référence
20508
20508
20508
20509
20509
90157
11327
11327
11197
11197
11197
20512
20512
20510
15477
15477
14899
14900
20489
11544
15072
310022
90440
90440
80266
15549
15547
15546
15548
15544
15545
C24049
13329

12108

Désignation

10

10

M6 x 16 cylindrical head screw - CP 60
Cable gland locknut of M16

Cable gland locknut of M16

M 20 cable gland nut

M 20 cable gland nut

M 20 cable gland nut

15
Water treatment plant connection terminal

Water treatment plant connection terminal

16 mm2 black battery cable by the metre
19

THEF 8 x 25 screw

12VDC / 24VDC transformer

22

M 8 zinc plated nut

M 8 zinc plated nut

3 x 6 cylindrical head screw

@ 3 inox narrow washer

Edité le : 17/05/2026



EUROMOAIr

Pos.

34

35

35

36

36

37

38

38

Référence

15551
310008
310008
90775
90775
15552
80269

80269

M 5 nut

M 5 nut

Grower washer g 8

Grower washer @ 8

Désignation

Edité le : 17/05/2026



